Position

General Manager

Chief Operating Officer
Science Advisor

Deputy General Counsel

Deputy General Manager
Resources

Associate General Manager
Water Policy

Executive Assistant
Secretary

Special Adviser to General
Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District

Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District
Westlands Water District

Department

General Manager
General Manager
General Manager
General Manager

General Manager

General Manager

General Manager
General Manager

General Manager

Total Wages

$394,375
$201,944
$90,729
$86,055
$85,202

$67,031

$62,042
$46,795
$1,900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,465
$25,907
$16,208
$14,372

$5,946

$11,385

$19,168
$4,064
$0



